+48 697 530 240
+48 61 876 89 46
PRECISION FABRIC STRIP CUTTING MACHINE
UK-2.VS2400
Key features:
- Designed for precise cutting of fabric strips or trimming.
- Makes it possible to correct the cut made on another machine.
- The ability to improve the quality of a cut made on another machine thanks to the variable
knife movement speed and blade rotation speed.
- An adjustable metal bumper allows  for a quick and easy way of positioning of the fabric on
the machine.
- A wide range of strip cutting - from 4 mm to 50 mm.
- A suction system that holds the fabric piece against the tabletop surface.
- Light curtains and a special system of covers effectively ensure the safety of the operator
Specifications:
Cutting width: up to 2400 mm
Table top width: 2600 mm
The length of the table top of Table length after the cut-off line: 420 mm
Total width of the device: 3240 mm
Total length of the device: 755 mm
Table top height: 900 mm
Cutting speed: Min: 0.3 m/s, Max: 0.5 m/s
Blade rotation: 4000 rpm
Blade diameter: 108 mm
Power supply: 230 V
Power: 700 W
Ultrasonic knife: -
Circular Knife: Yes
Fabric clamp: Pneumatic one-sided
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)